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FILMGEARCHICAGO.COM

FILMGEAR

1 TON GRIP/ELECTRIC PACKAGE

ALL EQUIPMENT IS PRELOADED IN A FORD TRANSIT OR FORD CARGO VAN
$275.00/DAY + EXPENDABLES, MILEAGE AND TOLLS

GRIP
C-STAND 40"
C-STAND 20"
BABY BASE PLATE
SCISSOR CLIP
CARDELINI CLAMP
GATOR GRIP
SWIVEL PLATE

BEADBOARD CLAMP
BABY PIPE HANGER
BABY C-CLAMP
FURNI PAD

4' LADDER
SANDBAG 15LB

#1 & #2 SPRING CLAMP
APPLEBOX FL-1/2-1/4-1/8
WEDGES

TENNIS BALLS

18 X 24 SOLID

18 X 24 SINGLE NET
18 X 24 DOUBLE NET
18 X 24 SILK

24 X 36 SOLID

24 X 36 SINGLE NET
24 X 36 DOUBLE NET
24 X 36 SILK

4 X 4 EMPTY FRAME
4 X 4 SOLID-FLOPPY
4 X 4 BEADBOARD
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2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS
2YDS

ELECTRIC
EDISON EXTENSION 50'
EDISON EXTENSION 25'
2000W DIMMER
CUBE TAP
POWER STRIP

EXPENDABLES

2" BLACK GAFF TAPE
2" WHITE GAFF TAPE
2" GREY GAFF TAPE
2" BLACK PAPER TAPE
BLACKWRAP ROLL
SASHCORD
CLOTHES PIN BAG
FOAMCORE 4X4
PRACTICAL BULB KIT
DUVATEEN

CTO FULL-1/2-1/4-1/8
CTB FULL-1/2-1/4-1/8
MINUS GRN 1/2-1/4
PLUS GRN 1/2-1/4
HAMPSHIRE DIFF
OPAL DIFF

251 DIFF

250 DIFF

216 DIFF

333 N. WESTERN AVE CHICAGO, IL 60612

312-850-4900



